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Women / 5 / L5 B5 grp1
Session: B5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Emily Herrera5011
FGTC

9.350 8.600 9.1509.225 36.325
1 5 1 2 1 

1 

Emily Bradshaw5025
Starlight Gymnastics

9.025 9.200 8.6759.200 36.100
3 1 2 5 2 

2 

Kayden Alvarado-FOx5045
Stars Gymnastics

9.100 8.850 9.2258.900 36.075
2 4 6 1 3 

3 

Bianca Sigua5016
Florida Flips

8.600 9.150 9.0008.925 35.675
6T 2 5 3 4 

4 

Mallory Gregory5005
Brandy Johnson's

8.950 9.000 8.6508.300 34.900
4 3 10 6T 5 

5 

Alyssa Posey5038
Orlando Metro

8.500 8.500 8.6509.050 34.700
10T 6 3 6T 6 

6 

Jillian LaBelle5026
Starlight Gymnastics

8.550 8.350 8.3009.025 34.225
8 7 4 9 7 

7 

Arden Jackson5007
Champions Gym FL

8.600 7.700 8.4508.525 33.275
6T 9 8 8 8 

8 

Katalina Swartz5051
Stars Gymnastics

8.650 7.000 8.7508.850 33.250
5 11 7 4 9 

9 

Rachael Midea5042
Gymnastics Etc - FL

8.500 7.900 8.0008.400 32.800
10T 8 9 10 10 

10 

Haidyn Beall5041
Gymnastics Etc - FL

8.525 7.600 6.9007.700 30.725
9 10 11 11 11 

11 
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Women / 5 / L5 B5 grp2
Session: B5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Morgan Thompson5052
Stars Gymnastics

9.350 8.500 9.3758.900 36.125
2 6 2 1 1 

1 

Kylie Klinker5004
Brandy Johnson's

9.250 9.350 8.8257.725 35.150
3 1 12 2T 2 

2 

Mackenzie Friday5034
Tampa Gymnastics

8.700 8.950 8.4008.925 34.975
8T 3 1 10 3T

3T

Anna Audet5006
Champions Gym FL

8.950 8.400 8.8258.800 34.975
5 7T 3 2T 3T

3T

Ellise Everett5037
Orlando Metro

9.150 8.650 8.4758.550 34.825
4 5 6T 9 5 

5 

Ashley Conklin5001
Brandy Johnson's

8.250 9.225 8.6258.650 34.750
11 2 5 5 6 

6 

Aspen Littlejohn5039
Orlando Metro

9.450 8.825 8.5257.800 34.600
1 4 11 7 7 

7 

Mikayla Seldomridge5029
Starlight Gymnastics

8.750 8.400 8.5008.550 34.200
7 7T 6T 8 8 

8 

Rebecca Williams5043
Gym World Naples

8.800 8.300 8.6008.050 33.750
6 9 10 6 9 

9 

Isabella Swartz5050
Stars Gymnastics

8.700 7.500 8.7258.200 33.125
8T 11 9 4 10 

10 

Jessica Linville5027
Starlight Gymnastics

8.400 7.750 8.0508.300 32.500
10 10 8 11 11 

11 

Isabella Burchianti5028
Starlight Gymnastics

7.850 7.050 7.5008.725 31.125
12 12 4 12 12 

12 
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Women / 5 / L5 B5 grp3
Session: B5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Trinity Stanley5022
South Florida

9.425 9.250 9.1759.150 37.000
1 2T 1 2 1 

1 

Tess Sawchuk5036
Tampa Gymnastics

9.225 9.400 8.8259.125 36.575
3 1 2T 4 2 

2 

Lareesa Elmore5033
Tampa Gymnastics

9.000 9.250 8.5509.100 35.900
6 2T 4 10 3 

3 

Mercedes Boyles5023
South Florida

9.200 9.050 8.8008.750 35.800
4 6 8T 5 4 

4 

Cara Pamintuan5035
Tampa Gymnastics

8.700 9.175 8.7509.125 35.750
11 5 2T 6 5 

5 

Taylor Whelpley5013
FGTC

9.125 8.900 8.8758.700 35.600
5 8 11 3 6 

6 

Ella Almaguer5012
FGTC

8.850 8.400 9.2508.950 35.450
8T 10 7 1 7T

7T

Sidney Helm5002
Brandy Johnson's

8.800 8.950 8.6509.050 35.450
10 7 5 9 7T

7T

Camille Aguilar5030
Starlight Gymnastics

8.950 9.250 8.3008.750 35.250
7 2T 8T 11 9 

9 

Valeria Brea5015
FGTC

9.325 8.150 8.7259.000 35.200
2 11 6 7 10 

10 

Kaitlyn Bock5032
Tampa Gymnastics

8.850 8.650 8.6758.725 34.900
8T 9 10 8 11 

11 

Haley Henson5017
Florida Flips

8.125 7.450 8.0508.250 31.875
12 12 12 12 12 

12 
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Women / 5 / L5 B5 grp4
Session: B5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Jaden Smith5003
Brandy Johnson's

9.400 8.900 8.5258.825 35.650
1 1 4 4 1 

1 

Carolina Cardoso5046
Stars Gymnastics

8.950 8.250 9.1509.150 35.500
3 4 1 2 2 

2 

Kaitlin Ventura5014
FGTC

9.075 7.900 9.0008.600 34.575
2 7 7T 3 3 

3 

Lexy Glor5048
Stars Gymnastics

8.650 6.950 9.2009.075 33.875
7 10 3 1 4T

4T

Molly Cantolino5024
South Florida

8.800 8.050 8.3008.725 33.875
6 5T 5 5 4T

4T

Natalie Kerr5049
Stars Gymnastics

8.300 7.500 8.0759.125 33.000
10 9 2 7 6 

6 

Emily Looney5018
Florida Flips

8.350 8.050 7.8008.650 32.850
9 5T 6 8 7 

7 

Vasilena Kancheva5044
Gym World Naples

8.825 8.800 6.5258.525 32.675
5 3 9 10 8 

8 

Caroline Carter5047
Stars Gymnastics

8.900 6.600 8.1007.475 31.075
4 12 11 6 9 

9 

Paige Pilon5019
Florida Flips

7.850 6.700 7.0258.050 29.625
12 11 10 9 10 

10 

Krista Ecker5031
Starlight Gymnastics

8.050 7.700 6.4507.250 29.450
11 8 12 11 11 

11 

Natalie Lichner5040
Orlando Metro

8.600 8.825 0.0008.600 26.025
8 2 7T 12 12 

12 
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Women / 5 / All Ages
Session: B5

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Tampa Gymnastics 5 108.500 27.075 27.825 27.350 26.250
46 1 1T

2 FGTC 5 108.275 27.800 25.900 27.175 27.400
21 6 3

3 Stars Gymnastics 5 108.150 27.400 25.600 27.350 27.800
14 7 1T

4 Brandy Johnson's 5 107.825 27.600 27.575 26.525 26.125
52 2 6

5 South Florida 5 106.675 27.425 26.350 26.625 26.275
33 4 5

6 Starlight Gymnastics 5 106.025 26.725 26.850 26.975 25.475
77 3 4

7 Orlando Metro 5 105.350 27.200 26.300 26.200 25.650
65 5 7
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